Benicia Yacht Club

Thursday Beer Can Races 2021 – Entry Form						
Skipper's Name						
Boat's Name	Boat's Make & LOA					
Boat's Sail #	Boat's Hull Color					
Boat's Marina Slip #	Yacht Club Membership					
Skipper's Mailing Address						
Skipper's Phone(s)	Skipper's Email					
Deductions from base fee: US Sailing Membership, deduct – \$20. Benicia Yacht Club Membership, deduct – \$50. New race/first year racing: total fee \$50.00 Amount Paid – List Deductions						
 Make check payable to Benicia Race Program, enclose with this completed form, and return to: Race Chairman, Benicia Yacht Club, PO Box 782, Benicia, CA 94510 Insurance. Entrant will have a minimum of \$200,000.00 liability on their entered boat for all Benicia Yacht Club races. You must include proof of insurance with your entry. Committee boat duty. Each entrant will be assigned one or more races to provide a committee boat and provide food and beverage for race management team. Members of other clubs/organizations. Non-Benicia Yacht Club members must include proof of membership in a PICYA recognized organization. PHRF Certificate, if not currently registered with NCPHRF. 						
QUESTIONS? Contact Race Chair: Dan Carnahan - 707-319-5706 race@mail.beniciayachtclub.org						
Release: for and in consideration of the Benicia Yacht Club of entry in this series, I hereby accept all the risks and responsibilities of my boat's participation in said regatta series and waive to the fullest extent permitted by law any and all claims I may have against the Benicia Yacht Club, its members, officers, committees, agents and/or employees arising out of or in any way connected to such participation. I						

Release: for and in consideration of the Benicia Yacht Club of entry in this series, I hereby accept all the risks and responsibilities of my boat's participation in said regatta series and waive to the fullest extent permitted by law any and all claims I may have against the Benicia Yacht Club, its members, officers, committees, agents and/or employees arising out of or in any way connected to such participation. I agree to abide by The Racing Rules of Sailing and the House Rules of the Benicia Yacht Club. I further expressly agree the foregoing release and waiver is intended to be as broad and inclusive as is permitted by law and that if any portion, clause or sub-clause hereof is held invalid, it is agreed that the balance shall, notwithstanding, continue in full force and effect. I have carefully read this agreement and fully understand its contents. I am aware that this is a release of liability and waiver of claims and sign it of my free will.

gnature:	Date:	